Data Sheet
1
Product Overview
Juniper Networks EX8200
Ethernet line cards offer a variety
of interfaces for supporting
high-density 100 Mbps, Gigabit
and 10 Gigabit Ethernet (GbE)

and availability. For more details, please visit www.juniper.net/us/
en/products-services.
Ordering Information
Model Number Description
Hardware
EX8200-48T 48-port 10/100/1000BASE-T RJ-45 line card
EX8200-48T-ES 48-port 10/100/1000BASE-T RJ-45 extra
scale line card
EX8200-48F 48-port 100FX/1000BASE-X SFP line card;
requires SFP optics sold separately
EX8200-48F-ES 48-port 100FX/1000BASE-X SFP extra scale
line card; requires SFP optics sold separately
EX8200-8XS 8-port 10GbE SFP+ line card; requires SFP+
optics sold separately
EX8200-8XS-ES 8-port 10GbE SFP+ extra scale line card;
requires SFP+ optics sold separately
EX8200-40XS 40-port GbE/10GbE SFP/SFP+ line card;
requires SFP/SFP+ optics sold separately
EX8200-40XS-ES 40-port GbE/10GbE SFP/SFP+ extra scale
line card; requires SFP/SFP+ optics sold
separately
EX8200-48TL 48-port 10/100/1000BASE-T RJ-45 20 Gbps
line card
EX8200-48PL 48-port PoE+ 10/100/1000BASE-T RJ-45
20 Gbps line card
EX8200-2XS-40T Combo 40-port 10/100/1000BASE-T RJ-45/
4-port 1000BASE-X SFP / 2-port 10GbE
SFP+ 40 Gbps line card; requires optics sold
separately
EX8200-2XS-40P Combo PoE+ 40-port 10/100/1000BASE-T
RJ-45 / 4-port 1000BASE-X SFP / 2-port
10GbE SFP+ 40 Gbps line card; requires
optics sold separately
Pluggable Optics